BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

ISIN: DKO0061686714

Overview

2024/07/17 17:20:02

Price
82.30 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.52% (2.80)

DK0061686714
AOJ P

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

246 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

82.30 DKK (570)
82.60 DKK (729)
79.60 DKK
82.90 DKK
79.60 DKK
79.50 DKK
81.3707 DKK
65,371
5,315,470.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061686714&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a37a2cb69c2da44e1ec58fe3cec3b5649a23ad1d4ec2faa1ed605b8dc3e07b1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2786f462435b684d&time=1721320237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43b472b46d6c2856b0652502ed27b86a80dea65022a0b7cb14dfeee40d5ecb62&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b64d940ce8cf7fc4a&time=1721320237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=367f5acb8874e52e2553551bf31f04365c436c974a043f4ac7a71868eed7c394&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=958d523d46abefbbe&time=1721320237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=babc5c1ae33ae93659694a2d84015e68a5454ecaf665d7a646b08a7fe9ff867c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce86036f15eee675e&time=1721320237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5faed2b1a840f2bf2f7f87b277b55eff803179ad7813c6638d677feab0f3b217&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=865a8dcb86b1c7e68&time=1721320237&tool=RSC

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:02

Price

82.30 DKK

Difference (] 3.52% (2.80)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061686714
Symbol AOJ P
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 246 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.30 DKK (570)
Ask (Ask size) 82.60 DKK (729)
Open 79.60 DKK
High 82.90 DKK
Low 79.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 79.50 DKK
VWAP 81.3707 DKK
Volume (pcs) 65,371
Trading volume 5,315,470.75
Number of trades 383
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.02% +4.57% -91.57%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 +3.60 -893.70
Beta 0.01 0.03 0.19
Volatility 29.04 31.55 139.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:37 10.78 EUR
17

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/07/ 17:20 82.30 DKK
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 10.40 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 10.80 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC - - -

79.16 DKK (33,651

(
76.46 DKK (26,663
73.98 DKK (34,350
72.35 DKK (35,704

65.10 DKK (2024/02/22
83.80 DKK (2024/01/15
57.10 DKK (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

5.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
83.80 DKK (2024/01/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

383
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 16:30 10.74 EUR 0.00 4
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487171

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRODRENE A&O JOHANSEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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